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Service 
Timeframe Months 

Option A - No Lease Option Option B - Lease Option 

Software 
Charge  

Cost 
Per 

Click 
(B/W) 

Cost 
Per 

Click 
(Color) 

Software 
Charge 

Monthly 
Lease 

Payment 

Cost 
Per 

Click 
(B/W) 

Cost 
Per 

Click 
(Color) 

01/01/21-
06/30/21 

6        

07/01/21-
06/30/22 

12        

07/01/22-
06/30/23 

12        

07/01/23-
06/30/24 

12        

07/01/24-
06/30/25 

12        

07/01/25-
12/31/25 

6        

 

ANTICIPATED BID AWARD WILL BE NOVEMBER 19, 2020. 

ALL EQUIPMENT MUST BE INSTALLED BETWEEN DECEMBER 28, 2020 AND 
DECEMBER 31, 2020. IF YOU CANNOT MEET THIS DEADLINE PLEASE INDICATE IN 
YOUR BID WHEN ANTICIPATED INSTALLATION WILL OCCUR. 

 


