		Option A - No Lease Option			Option B - Lease Option			
Service Timeframe	Months	Software Charge	Cost Per Click (B/W)	Cost Per Click (Color)	Software Charge	Monthly Lease Payment	Cost Per Click (B/W)	Cost Per Click (Color)
01/01/21- 06/30/21	6							
07/01/21- 06/30/22	12							
07/01/22- 06/30/23	12							
07/01/23- 06/30/24	12							
07/01/24- 06/30/25	12							
07/01/25- 12/31/25	6							

ANTICIPATED BID AWARD WILL BE NOVEMBER 19, 2020.

ALL EQUIPMENT MUST BE INSTALLED BETWEEN DECEMBER 28, 2020 AND DECEMBER 31, 2020. IF YOU CANNOT MEET THIS DEADLINE PLEASE INDICATE IN YOUR BID WHEN ANTICIPATED INSTALLATION WILL OCCUR.